MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib# Name Time Type Division Place Bib# Name Time Type Division
1. 569 Cortelletti, Brett 00:17:29.206  Run (M) 15-19
2. 445 Lumadue, Dustin ~ 00:19:32.083  Run (M) 15-19
3. 429  Johnston, Ryan 00:19:35.706  Run (M)0 - 14
4. 301 Stach, Todd 00:19:45.536 Run (M) 40 - 49
5. 523 Stach, Bailey 00:20:52.636 Run (M) 15-19
6. 477  Pollard, Connor 00:20:58.323  Run (M) 15-19
7. 565 Gorsline, Jim 00:21:04.826  Run (M) 40 - 49
8. 575 Radella, Mitch 00:21:28.946 Run (M) 40 - 49
9. 363 Curtis-Collins, 00:21:38.973  Run (F)15-19
Mackenna

10. 317 Bastin, Mitch 00:21:51.363 Run (M) 15-19
11. 600 Juhlke, Adam 00:21:56.306 Run (M) 20-29
12. 426 Juhlke, Richard 00:21:57.123 Run (M) 40 - 49
13. 435 Konyn, Justin 00:22:18.470 Run  (M)15-19
14. 416 Hoffman, Benjamin 00:22:26.476  Run (M)0 - 14
15. 567 Giefer,Jamieson  00:22:34.983 Run (M) 40-49
16. 415 Hoffman, Ashley 00:22:42.823 Run (F)20-29
17. 513 Skidmore, Mike 00:22:44.776 Run (M) 30 - 39
18. 558 Johnson, Abbie 00:22:57.743 Run (F)0-14
19. 412 Heestand, Doug 00:23:05.416 Run (M) 50-59
20. 440 Lawrence, Darren  00:23:09.323 Run (M) 15-19
21. 346 Campbell, Sheldon 00:23:24.053 Run (M) 40-49
22. 488 Rolf, Matt 00:23:33.413 Run (M) 30 - 39
23. 511 Skidmore, Jacob 00:23:43.366  Run (M)0-14
24. 590 Carter, Amy 00:23:45.493 Run (F)15-19
25. 496 Serrano, Rafael 00:23:48.796  Run (M) 30-39
26. 539 Webb, Samantha  00:24:07.126 Run (F)0-14
27. 596 Alexander, Kyle 00:24:10.470 Run  (M)15-19
28. 367 Dauterman, Bailey 00:24:11.236 Run (M) 15-19
29. 380 Elgin, Ben 00:24:12.796  Run (M)0-14
30. 393 Freytag, Jeffrey 00:24:21.120 Run (M) 40 - 49
31. 578 Jones, Sarah 00:24:26.050 Run  (F)15-19
32. 306 Allen, Greg 00:24:33.213 Run (M) 40 - 49
33. 411 Henthorn, Star 00:24:41.966  Run (F)0-14
34. 510 Skidmore, Caleb 00:24:43.743  Run (M)0-14
35. 487 Rolf, Allison 00:24:51.373 Run  (F)30-39
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

436
316
532
336
560
360
308
315
515
406
537
533
536
353
594
302
566
389
482
491
531
501
538
564
540
313
495
457
497
489
542
585
342
475
366

Kornhaus, Randy
Barre, Abby
Tsaftarides, Pete
Brane, Ralph
Scholl, Chris
Crane, Karen
Alt, Teresa

Ball, Eric

Smith, Allie
Haas, Caitlyn
Weaver, Carina
Valadez, Domingo
Volz, Kate
Cicila, Kim
Shepherd, Cody
Stach, Hillary
Giefer, Lydia
Firmi, Larry
Rader, Amber
Sanderson, Erin
Thatcher, Kayla
Scheaffel, Justin
Weaver, Teresa
Gorsline, Karen
Webb, Tammy
Babcock, Julie
Serrano, Nicolas
Muntis, Karla
Seif, Carla

Russell, Anna

Weilbacker, Andrew

Bossler, Becky
Brumit, Ashley
Pollack, Brad

Dasher, Denise

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:24:57.776
00:25:03.070
00:25:05.440
00:25:09.506
00:25:10.140
00:25:10.816
00:25:14.603
00:25:39.230
00:25:39.683
00:25:40.120
00:25:40.773
00:25:41.790
00:25:47.413
00:25:52.326
00:25:57.983
00:26:03.203
00:26:14.193
00:26:14.396
00:26:17.306
00:26:25.686
00:26:27.026
00:26:27.213
00:26:32.613
00:26:42.116
00:26:45.816
00:26:51.910
00:26:53.346
00:26:54.193
00:26:54.416
00:27:00.100
00:27:02.266
00:27:07.620
00:27:09.476
00:27:14.846
00:27:15.330

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(M) 50 - 59
(F)0- 14
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(F)0- 14
(F) 15 - 19
(F)0-14
(M) 50 - 59
(F)0-14
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(M) 40 - 49

(F) 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

587
437
559
391
320
376
356
526
494
344
392
309
455
438
602
349
562
401
383
418
498
573
402
403
414
323
586
444
458
350
507
561
453
522
322

Pittman, Kelly
Kreuz, Sandy
Anthony, Miranda
Fleiner, Jennifer
Beidelschies, Holly
Domka, Daniel
Cook, Brad
Stricklen, Mike
Serrano, Kasandra
Brumit, Lauren
Freytag, Grant
Argenio, Breanna
Morton, Molly
Lammers, Dennis
Bryan, John
Cassidy, Sidney
Miller, Alan

Gaul, Mark
Eyerly, Dan
Hostettler, Rich
Scheaffel, Eric
Rosegreen, Deon
Griffin, Hailey
Griffin, Laurie
Hines, Kaydence
Beveridge, Lyle
Bargahiser, Amy
Lookabaugh, Lisa
Navralil, Adam
Cole, John

Short, Bogdan
Miller, Deanna
Mccurio, Holly
Spring, Stephanie

Berry, Jennifer

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:27:18.716
00:27:20.286
00:27:23.890
00:27:24.393
00:27:26.406
00:27:28.733
00:27:33.043
00:27:35.910
00:27:41.736
00:27:42.613
00:27:46.706
00:27:51.976
00:27:52.880
00:28:12.916
00:28:35.423
00:28:42.370
00:28:45.310
00:28:54.380
00:28:56.213
00:28:59.646
00:29:02.313
00:29:07.800
00:29:09.823
00:29:10.930
00:29:13.110
00:29:18.013
00:29:19.960
00:29:26.156
00:29:38.123
00:29:39.456
00:29:53.010
00:29:56.346
00:29:57.573
00:30:04.196
00:30:05.723

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

Place Bib # Name

(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(F)0- 14
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 20 - 29
(M)0-14
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(M) 60 - 99
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49

(F) 30 - 39
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Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

601
379
577
504
486
390
348
417
525
541
451
593
351
335
321
555
343
311
514
501
430
409
441
340
410
398
395
548
597
570

319
584
518
341
545

Alexander, Nick
Elgin, Amy
Nguyen, Evan
Shane, Heather
Rhea, Robert
Firmi, Trina
Cassidy, Robin
Hoffman, Pamela
Stephens, Sarah
Welker, Annette
Mccann, Jennifer
Stricklen, Michelle
Chambers, Avery
Brane, Jennifer
Berkley, Kelly
Young, Kevin
Brumit, Cheryl
Arnold, Barb
Sluss, Carla
Briner, Tom
Jacobs, Timmy
Henry, Caila
Lawrence, Jason
Browning, Amy
Henry, Chayse
Garbo, Terry
Gabriel, Kiley
Wuebker, Ginger
Chirico, Ruth Ann

Blankenship,
Megan

Bechie, Clair

Scheaffel, Jared

Speelman, Caroline

Brumit, Aaron

Weilbacker,
Madeleine

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:30:11.346
00:30:12.116
00:30:13.083
00:30:13.650
00:30:20.076
00:30:21.406
00:30:23.206
00:30:40.190
00:30:41.576
00:30:48.296
00:30:56.666
00:31:10.600
00:31:12.986
00:31:13.996
00:31:14.563
00:31:15.443
00:31:16.593
00:31:17.013
00:31:17.406
00:31:23.043
00:31:44.486
00:32:15.940
00:32:19.470
00:32:21.286
00:32:31.970
00:32:46.503
00:32:48.850
00:32:53.896
00:33:06.706
00:33:23.656

00:33:34.290
00:33:40.333
00:33:43.296
00:33:58.490
00:33:59.546

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(M) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(F)0- 14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 20 - 29
(M)0-14
(F)0-14

(M) 40 - 49

(F)0-14

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

141. 544  Weilbacker, John
142. 563 Rupe, Sherri

143. 528 Swank, Amy

144. 527 Swank, Alexis
145. 551 Young, Aj

146. 407 Hadsell, Emily
147. 483 Rastetter, Michelle
148. 421 Hunt, Frank

149. 375 Domka, Brenda
150. 334 Brane, Janet

151. 589 Davis, Sheila
152. 598 Heichel, Kathy
153. 505 Sharick, Paul
154. 557 Zuech, David
155. 384 Eyerly, Lolita
156. 330 Blankenship, Kelly
157. 490 Sanderson, Brooke
158. 492 Sanderson, Heidi
159. 345 Campbell, Camryn
160. 312 Arnold, Michael
161. 449 Marshall, Sophia
162. 460 Obarski, Mike
163. 461 Obarski, Nathan
164. 339 Bridgman, Hannah
165. 338 Bridgman, Mary
166. 422 Hunt, Nisa

167. 479 Pollard, William
168. 382 Esmont, Katy
169. 305 Allen, Maddie
170. 519 Speelman, Lauren
171. 368 Dauterman, David
172. 473 Pinkleman, Hayden
173. 372 Dennison, Jacob

174. 574 Oney-Terrazas,
Betty

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:34:00.280
00:34:05.690
00:34:12.953
00:34:13.360
00:34:16.676
00:34:19.363
00:34:25.180
00:34:27.276
00:34:40.836
00:35:00.923
00:35:26.193
00:35:51.736
00:35:59.423
00:36:06.330
00:36:16.506
00:36:40.053
00:36:47.453
00:36:52.300
00:37:08.160
00:37:17.623
00:37:18.166
00:37:20.160
00:37:21.546
00:37:22.366
00:37:28.646
00:37:32.570
00:37:34.246
00:37:34.450
00:37:46.490
00:37:47.346
00:37:57.076
00:37:59.526
00:38:13.530
00:38:34.286

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(M)0-14
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(F)0- 14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(F)0- 14
(M) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(M)0-14

(F) 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

175.
176.
177.
178.
179.

180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.

478
396
439
530
524

583
568
370
452
529
467
387
592
454
472
371
450
337
474
579
388
386
506
431
352
428
508
512
433
463
484
408
485
307
420

Pollard, Lisa

Galbraith, Susanne

Lawrence, Aimee

Tracy, Cynthia

Starkey,
Christopher

Tedrow, Isaiah
Dingess, Chris

Delaney, Audra

Mccarty, Amanda

Tedro, Rhonda

Pasko, Kimberly
Ferguson, Melanie
Loughman, Chris
Meadows, Tracy

Pinkleman, Hannah

Dennison, Cat

Martin, Ashley

Bridgman, Libby

Pinkleman, Tracy

Cole, Seth

Ferguson, Olivia

Ferguson, Mark

Sharick, Samuel

Karchella, Jill

Chambers, Jaime

Johnston, Sherri

Short, Stacie

Skidmore, Kristina

Keep, Nancy
Owens, Bonita
Ratliff, Dianna
Hayes, Patty
Ray, Deb

Alt, Barb

Hoovler, Susan

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:39:16.826
00:39:19.396
00:39:19.633
00:39:21.493
00:39:35.326

00:39:44.306
00:40:04.396
00:40:10.770
00:40:21.266
00:40:28.796
00:40:30.963
00:40:33.223
00:40:35.283
00:40:45.893
00:40:54.206
00:40:55.206
00:41:00.006
00:41:02.793
00:41:04.476
00:41:23.186
00:41:44.793
00:41:50.163
00:42:14.423
00:42:33.683
00:42:36.140
00:42:37.406
00:42:42.426
00:42:57.196
00:43:18.463
00:43:28.256
00:43:29.866
00:43:31.140
00:43:31.530
00:43:42.020
00:43:44.506

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59

(M) 20 - 29

(M)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(F)0-14
(F)0- 14
(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F)0- 14
(M) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 60 - 99

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.

222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.

230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

419
576
327
424
599
535
534
318
423
520
443
588

326
324
331
310
471
470
571
425

333
572
304
552
377
329
332
354
581
582
580
468
413
500

Hoovler, Gary
Yancey, Summer
Blackstone, Lauren
Hutcheison, Frank
Heichel, Bill

Volz, Gabby

Volz, Corey
Bechie, Mary
Hunt, Sue
Speelman, Sophia
Lenhart, Christin

Thompson,
Christina

Blackstone, Isaac
Blackstone, Anna
Boner, Teresa
Argenio, Yvonne
Pinkleman, Hally
Pinkleman, Carl
Godby, Terri

Jamieson,
Constance

Borland, Vicky
Mcginty, Karla
Adkins, Amanda
Young, Amy
Dowalter, Makenzie
Blackstone, Debbie
Borland, Ron
Collins, Becky
Cole, Starletta
Cole, Kenyon
Tedrow, Lisa
Patrick, Taylor
Higgins, Kori

Scheaffel, Jessica

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:43:50.440
00:44:07.770
00:44:36.623
00:45:02.946
00:45:11.863
00:45:16.883
00:45:17.256
00:45:56.233
00:45:57.660
00:46:09.146
00:46:14.856
00:46:15.073

00:46:16.490
00:46:17.653
00:46:28.866
00:46:29.553
00:46:35.660
00:46:36.610
00:46:59.006
00:47:08.090

00:47:11.390
00:47:12.606
00:47:28.166
00:48:38.800
00:48:39.376
00:48:58.536
00:49:14.336
00:49:18.243
00:49:40.316
00:49:40.536
00:49:41.966
00:49:45.636
00:49:45.776
00:49:46.376

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

Place Bib # Name

(M) 60 - 99
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 99
(F)0- 14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39

(M)0-14
(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 15 - 19
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 60 - 99
(M) 60 - 99
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 15 - 19

(F)0-14

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.

251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.

[see age group winners below]

469
595
499
502
404
546
328

325
361
378
397
394
459
550
359
432
604
603
447
446
448
493
554
400
553

Phillips, Sally
Porter, Shane
Scheaffel, Joseph
Scheaffel, Kerri
Gray, Jenny
Weston, Lois

Blackstone,
Stephanie

Blackstone, Eric
Crist, Amy
Dowalter, Olivia
Garbo, Stacy
Fulwider, Jennifer
Nwosu, Brenda
York, Shelby
Cooperider, Peggy
Kaser, Jean
Nguyen, Ella
Nguyen, Trish
Mabe, Katie
Mabe, Brenda
Mabe, Mickey
Serrano, Andre
Young, Kate
Gaul, Cherie

Young, Jolene

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:50:01.120
00:50:01.770
00:50:17.866
00:50:18.946
00:50:40.310
00:50:40.940
00:50:42.726

00:50:43.916
00:50:44.323
00:50:44.750
00:50:57.440
00:50:58.176
00:51:02.460
00:51:20.593
00:51:22.053
00:51:22.710
00:52:21.110
00:52:23.060
00:56:27.893
00:56:29.046
00:56:59.263
1:01:40.083
1:01:50.863
1:01:52.186
1:01:54.140

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

Place Bib # Name

(F) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 60 - 99

(F) 30 - 39

(M)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15- 19
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 15 - 19
(F)0- 14
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name Time Type
Female Overall Winner
Place Bib # Name Time Type
1. Curtis-Collins, 00:21:38.973 Run
Mackenna
Female Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type
0 - 14 Division

558 Johnson, Abbie
539 Webb, Samantha
411 Henthorn, Star
316 Barre, Abby

515 Smith, Allie

537 Weaver, Carina
536 Volz, Kate

566 Giefer, Lydia

342 Brumit, Ashley
344  Brumit, Lauren
402  Griffin, Hailey
414 Hines, Kaydence
409 Henry, Caila

518 Speelman, Caroline
545 Weilbacker, Madeleine
339 Bridgman, Hannah
305 Allen, Maddie
519 Speelman, Lauren
371 Dennison, Cat
450 Martin, Ashley
337 Bridgman, Libby
388 Ferguson, Olivia
512 Skidmore, Kristina
535 Volz, Gabby

324 Blackstone, Anna
471 Pinkleman, Hally
500 Scheaffel, Jessica
550 York, Shelby

604 Nguyen, Ella

554  Young, Kate

00:22:57.743 Run
00:24:07.126  Run
00:24:41.966 Run
00:25:03.070 Run
00:25:39.683  Run
00:25:40.773 Run
00:25:47.413 Run
00:26:14.193 Run
00:27:09.476 Run
00:27:42.613 Run
00:29:09.823 Run
00:29:13.110 Run
00:32:15.940 Run
00:33:43.296 Run
00:33:59.546 Run
00:37:22.366  Run
00:37:46.490 Run
00:37:47.346 Run
00:40:55.206 Run
00:41:00.006 Run
00:41:02.793 Run
00:41:44.793 Run
00:42:57.196  Run
00:45:16.883 Run
00:46:17.653 Run
00:46:35.660  Run
00:49:46.376  Run
00:51:20.593 Run
00:52:21.110 Run
1:01:50.863 Run
15 - 19 Division

www.ohioraceday.com

Division Place Bib # Name

Division

15-19

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

590
578
406
353
559
494
309
349
527
449
370
472
576
333
572
377
468
413
378
447
448

415
491
531
455
453
335
321
570
319
407
490
439
452
431
318
304

487
308
482

Carter, Amy
Jones, Sarah
Haas, Caitlyn
Cicila, Kim
Anthony, Miranda
Serrano, Kasandra
Argenio, Breanna
Cassidy, Sidney
Swank, Alexis
Marshall, Sophia
Delaney, Audra
Pinkleman, Hannah
Yancey, Summer
Borland, Vicky
Mcginty, Karla
Dowalter, Makenzie
Patrick, Taylor
Higgins, Kori
Dowalter, Olivia
Mabe, Katie
Mabe, Mickey

Hoffman, Ashley
Sanderson, Erin
Thatcher, Kayla
Morton, Molly
Mccurio, Holly
Brane, Jennifer
Berkley, Kelly
Blankenship, Megan
Bechie, Clair
Hadsell, Emily
Sanderson, Brooke
Lawrence, Aimee
Mccarty, Amanda
Karchella, Jill
Bechie, Mary
Adkins, Amanda

Rolf, Allison
Alt, Teresa
Rader, Amber

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:23:45.493
00:24:26.050
00:25:40.120
00:25:52.326
00:27:23.890
00:27:41.736
00:27:51.976
00:28:42.370
00:34:13.360
00:37:18.166
00:40:10.770
00:40:54.206
00:44:07.770
00:47:11.390
00:47:12.606
00:48:39.376
00:49:45.636
00:49:45.776
00:50:44.750
00:56:27.893
00:56:59.263

20 - 29 Division

00:22:42.823
00:26:25.686
00:26:27.026
00:27:52.880
00:29:57.573
00:31:13.996
00:31:14.563
00:33:23.656
00:33:34.290
00:34:19.363
00:36:47.453
00:39:19.633
00:40:21.266
00:42:33.683
00:45:56.233
00:47:28.166

30 - 39 Division

00:24:51.373
00:25:14.603
00:26:17.306

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Division

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

538
457
585
391
320
403
561
322
504
390
525
451
395
375
338
396
529
387
352
327
443
588
552
502
404
328
446
553

302
564
540
489
366
444
522
379
348
417
593
343
340
548

Weaver, Teresa
Muntis, Karla
Bossler, Becky
Fleiner, Jennifer
Beidelschies, Holly
Griffin, Laurie
Miller, Deanna
Berry, Jennifer
Shane, Heather
Firmi, Trina
Stephens, Sarah
Mccann, Jennifer
Gabiriel, Kiley
Domka, Brenda
Bridgman, Mary
Galbraith, Susanne
Tedro, Rhonda
Ferguson, Melanie
Chambers, Jaime
Blackstone, Lauren
Lenhart, Christin
Thompson, Christina
Young, Amy
Scheaffel, Kerri

Gray, Jenny

Blackstone, Stephanie

Mabe, Brenda

Young, Jolene

Time

00:26:32.613
00:26:54.193
00:27:07.620
00:27:24.393
00:27:26.406
00:29:10.930
00:29:56.346
00:30:05.723
00:30:13.650
00:30:21.406
00:30:41.576
00:30:56.666
00:32:48.850
00:34:40.836
00:37:28.646
00:39:19.396
00:40:28.796
00:40:33.223
00:42:36.140
00:44:36.623
00:46:14.856
00:46:15.073
00:48:38.800
00:50:18.946
00:50:40.310
00:50:42.726
00:56:29.046
1:01:54.140

40 - 49 Division

Stach, Hillary
Gorsline, Karen
Webb, Tammy
Russell, Anna
Dasher, Denise
Lookabaugh, Lisa
Spring, Stephanie
Elgin, Amy
Cassidy, Robin
Hoffman, Pamela
Stricklen, Michelle
Brumit, Cheryl
Browning, Amy

Wuebker, Ginger

www.ohioraceday.com

00:26:03.203
00:26:42.116
00:26:45.816
00:27:00.100
00:27:15.330
00:29:26.156
00:30:04.196
00:30:12.116
00:30:23.206
00:30:40.190
00:31:10.600
00:31:16.593
00:32:21.286
00:32:53.896

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name

597 Chirico, Ruth Ann
563 Rupe, Sherri

528 Swank, Amy

483 Rastetter, Michelle
589 Davis, Sheila

384 Eyerly, Lolita

330 Blankenship, Kelly
422  Hunt, Nisa

382 Esmont, Katy
574 Oney-Terrazas, Betty
478 Pollard, Lisa

568 Dingess, Chris
467  Pasko, Kimberly
454  Meadows, Tracy
474  Pinkleman, Tracy
508 Short, Stacie

463 Owens, Bonita
520 Speelman, Sophia
331 Boner, Teresa
310 Argenio, Yvonne
425 Jamieson, Constance
354 Collins, Becky
581 Cole, Starletta
580 Tedrow, Lisa

361 Crist, Amy

397 Garbo, Stacy

394 Fulwider, Jennifer
459 Nwosu, Brenda
432 Kaser, Jean

603 Nguyen, Trish

Time

00:33:06.706
00:34.05.690
00:34:12.953
00:34:25.180
00:35:26.193
00:36:16.506
00:36:40.053
00:37:32.570
00:37:34.450
00:38:34.286
00:39:16.826
00:40:04.396
00:40:30.963
00:40:45.893
00:41:04.476
00:42:42.426
00:43:28.256
00:46:09.146
00:46:28.866
00:46:29.553
00:47:08.090
00:49:18.243
00:49:40.316
00:49:41.966
00:50:44.323
00:50:57.440
00:50:58.176
00:51:02.460
00:51:22.710
00:52:23.060

50 - 59 Division

360 Crane, Karen
313 Babcock, Julie
497  Seif, Carla

587 Pittman, Kelly
437 Kreuz, Sandy
586 Bargahiser, Amy
541  Welker, Annette
311 Arnold, Barb
514 Sluss, Carla
334 Brane, Janet
598 Heichel, Kathy
492  Sanderson, Heidi

www.ohioraceday.com

00:25:10.816
00:26:51.910
00:26:54.416
00:27:18.716
00:27:20.286
00:29:19.960
00:30:48.296
00:31:17.013
00:31:17.406
00:35:00.923
00:35:51.736
00:36:52.300

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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MARDI GRAS 5K RESULTS — FEBRUARY 23, 2014

Place Bib # Name Time
530 Tracy, Cynthia 00:39:21.493
428 Johnston, Sherri 00:42:37.406
408 Hayes, Patty 00:43:31.140
485 Ray, Deb 00:43:31.530
423 Hunt, Sue 00:45:57.660
571 Godby, Terri 00:46:59.006
469 Phillips, Sally 00:50:01.120
400 Gaul, Cherie 1:01:52.186
60 - 99 Division

560 Scholl, Chris 00:25:10.140
433 Keep, Nancy 00:43:18.463
484 Raitliff, Dianna 00:43:29.866
307 Al Barb 00:43:42.020
420 Hoovler, Susan 00:43:44.506
329 Blackstone, Debbie 00:48:58.536
546 Weston, Lois 00:50:40.940
359 Cooperider, Peggy 00:51:22.053

Male Overall Winner
Place Bib# Name Time
1. Cortelletti, Brett 00:17:29.206

Male Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time

0 - 14 Division

429 Johnston, Ryan 00:19:35.706
416 Hoffman, Benjamin 00:22:26.476
511 Skidmore, Jacob 00:23:43.366
380 Elgin, Ben 00:24:12.796
510 Skidmore, Caleb 00:24:43.743
315 Ball, Eric 00:25:39.230
501 Scheaffel, Justin 00:26:27.213
495  Serrano, Nicolas 00:26:53.346
376 Domka, Daniel 00:27:28.733
438 Lammers, Dennis 00:28:12.916
507 Short, Bogdan 00:29:53.010
577 Nguyen, Evan 00:30:13.083

www.ohioraceday.com

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99

Division

15-19

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division

Page: 13 of 16
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Place Bib # Name

351 Chambers, Avery
410 Henry, Chayse
584  Scheaffel, Jared
551 Young, Aj

345 Campbell, Camryn
461 Obarski, Nathan
473  Pinkleman, Hayden
372 Dennison, Jacob
583 Tedrow, Isaiah
592 Loughman, Chris
579 Cole, Seth

506 Sharick, Samuel
326 Blackstone, Isaac
582 Cole, Kenyon
595 Porter, Shane
499 Scheaffel, Joseph
325 Blackstone, Eric

Time

00:31:12.986
00:32:31.970
00:33:40.333
00:34:16.676
00:37:08.160
00:37:21.546
00:37:59.526
00:38:13.530
00:39:44.306
00:40:35.283
00:41:23.186
00:42:14.423
00:46:16.490
00:49:40.536
00:50:01.770
00:50:17.866
00:50:43.916

15 - 19 Division

445 Lumadue, Dustin
523 Stach, Bailey

477  Pollard, Connor
317 Bastin, Mitch

435 Konyn, Justin

440 Lawrence, Darren
596 Alexander, Kyle
367 Dauterman, Bailey
542  Weilbacker, Andrew
392 Freytag, Grant
312 Arnold, Michael
493 Serrano, Andre

00:19:32.083
00:20:52.636
00:20:58.323
00:21:51.363
00:22:18.470
00:23:09.323
00:24:10.470
00:24:11.236
00:27:02.266
00:27:46.706
00:37:17.623
1:01:40.083

20 - 29 Division

600 Juhlke, Adam

532 Tsaftarides, Pete
594  Shepherd, Cody
601 Alexander, Nick
486 Rhea, Robert

524  Starkey, Christopher

00:21:56.306
00:25:05.440
00:25:57.983
00:30:11.346
00:30:20.076
00:39:35.326

30 - 39 Division

513 Skidmore, Mike
488 Rolf, Matt

496 Serrano, Rafael
389  Firmi, Larry

www.ohioraceday.com

00:22:44.776
00:23:33.413
00:23:48.796
00:26:14.396

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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Place Bib # Name

418
498
573
458
350
430
421
505
460
386

301
565
575
426
567
346
393
306
475
526
562
383
555
441
398
341
544
479
368
424
534
470

412
436
336
533
356
602
401
501

Hostettler, Rich
Scheaffel, Eric

Rosegreen, Deon

Navralil, Adam
Cole, John
Jacobs, Timmy
Hunt, Frank
Sharick, Paul
Obarski, Mike

Ferguson, Mark

Stach, Todd
Gorsline, Jim
Radella, Mitch
Juhlke, Richard

Giefer, Jamieson
Campbell, Sheldon

Freytag, Jeffrey
Allen, Greg
Pollack, Brad
Stricklen, Mike
Miller, Alan
Eyerly, Dan

Young, Kevin

Lawrence, Jason

Garbo, Terry

Brumit, Aaron

Weilbacker, John

Pollard, William

Dauterman, David

Hutcheison, Frank

Volz, Corey

Pinkleman, Carl

Heestand, Doug

Kornhaus, Randy

Brane, Ralph

Valadez, Domingo

Cook, Brad
Bryan, John
Gaul, Mark

Briner, Tom

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:28:59.646
00:29:02.313
00:29:07.800
00:29:38.123
00:29:39.456
00:31:44.486
00:34:27.276
00:35:59.423
00:37:20.160
00:41:50.163

40 - 49 Division

00:19:45.536
00:21:04.826
00:21:28.946
00:21:57.123
00:22:34.983
00:23:24.053
00:24:21.120
00:24:33.213
00:27:14.846
00:27:35.910
00:28:45.310
00:28:56.213
00:31:15.443
00:32:19.470
00:32:46.503
00:33:58.490
00:34:00.280
00:37:34.246
00:37:57.076
00:45:02.946
00:45:17.256
00:46:36.610

50 - 59 Division

00:23:05.416
00:24:57.776
00:25:09.506
00:25:41.790
00:27:33.043
00:28:35.423
00:28:54.380
00:31:23.043

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/23/2014

Time

Type

Division
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557  Zuech, David 00:36:06.330 Run 50 - 59
60 - 99 Division

323 Beveridge, Lyle 00:29:18.013  Run 60 - 99

419 Hoovler, Gary 00:43:50.440 Run 60 - 99

599 Heichel, Bill 00:45:11.863 Run 60 - 99

332 Borland, Ron 00:49:14.336  Run 60 - 99

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 2/23/2014 Page: 16 of 16



